

Diverse articole

I.D.: 87524043

Data publicarii	28.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.024,54 RON - 2.024,54 RON

Descriere: 1 SPRAY ZINC buc 1 37.82 37.82 2 MONTAJE KIT buc 1 25.21 25.21 3 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 3 9.24 27.73 4 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.46 54.62 5 SACI MENAJ 35L ;50/SET RO 20 4.20 84.03 6 COS GUNOI buc 10 5.88 58.82 7 SAPUN LICHID 5L SANO buc 5 33.61 168.07 8 PROSOP MICAS 100 M buc 12 16.81 201.68 9 HARTIE IGIENICA 110GR 2 STRATURI buc 120 0.67 80.67 10 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 24 1.51 36.30 11 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 7 12.61 88.24 12 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 5 5.04 25.21 13 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 5 5.88 29.41 14 MATURA PVC+COADA buc 4 21.01 84.03 15 LAVETE MICROFIBRA 4/SET buc 3 12.61 37.82 16 PONS WC buc 5 13.45 67.23 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 24 MM X 65 M buc 1 2.52 2.52 18 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 1 5.04 5.04 19 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 2 10.08 20.17 20 DOMESTOS 5L buc 2 46.22 92.44 21 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 2 9.24 18.49 22 ASEVI PORTOCALIE buc 5 13.45 67.23 23 PIULITA M6 buc 30 0.08 2.52 24 SURUB 6MM buc 30 0.42 12.61 25 SURUB 6X50 buc 30 0.50 15.13 26 DIBLU 10X50 buc 47 0.42 19.75 27 DIBLU 8X60 buc 50 0.50 25.21 28 CUIER MIC CU PUNCTE buc 30 5.88 176.47 29 SPACLU buc 1 7.56 7.56 30 PRONTO PULVERIZATOR ALOE VERA buc 1 21.01 21.01 31 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 1 13.45 13.45 32 SANO APARAT WC buc 2 8.40 16.81 33 BEC LED 17W A65 E27 ALB RECE buc 10 12.61 126.05 34 MANUSI LATEX L buc 2 33.61 67.23 35 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR buc 5 10.08 50.42 36 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 5 2.94 14.71 37 AUTOCOLANT A5 buc 6 2.52 1
